Garage2x2 High Performance 3 Lamp Biax Fixture
Installation
24.00”
24.00”
Solid, 0.036” gloss white
steel socket bars
Unique, U-shaped lamp place-
ment combined with a custom

Energy Solutions International
Garage2x2 High Performance 3 Lamp Biax Fixture
Ordering Information
Size
22GC - 2’ x 2’
(Example 22GCEA340120N = 2’x2’ Garage Custom Fixture with an enhanced aluminum reflector, 3 - 40W lamps, 120V, and a standard ballast)
Reflector
EA - Enhanced Alum
# Lamps
3
AA - Anodized Alum
WR - White Enamel
SF - Silver Film
(888) 308-9197
Lamp Watts
40
Voltage
120
277
Ballast
N - Standard
H - High Ballast Factor
L - Low Ballast Factor
Part Number = Fixture Size + Reflector Material + # Lamps + Lamp Wattage + Voltage + Ballast Type + Options
Photometrics